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	PRISUSTVO
NASTAVI
	DOMAĆI ZADACI
	TESTOVI
	ESEJI
	KOLOKVIJUMI
	ZAVRŠNI ISPIT
	
	

	
	
	
	I
	II
	III
	IV
	V
	I
	II
	
	I
	II
	III
	I
	II
	Ukupno
u toku semestra
	Redovni
	Popravni
	
	

	5/19
	Radičević Marjana
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	14.4
	15
	39.4
	31
	
	70.4
	C

	6/19
	Zaimović Damir
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	2
	0
	12
	
	
	
	

	7/19
	Račić Miloš
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	11
	11.5
	32.5
	
	
	
	

	8/19
	Brakočević Bojana
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	12.2
	14.1
	36.3
	23.7
	
	60
	D

	10/19
	Balšić Miloš
	2.5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	
	0
	1.3
	3.8
	
	
	
	

	14/19
	Joksimović Danka
	1.5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	
	0
	0
	1.5
	
	
	
	

	17/19
	Došljak Dmitar
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	
	0
	0
	1
	
	
	
	

	25/19
	Merdović Nađa
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	11.1
	7.3
	28.4
	
	
	
	

	1/18
	Korać Nebojša
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	14
	10
	34
	16
	
	50
	E

	4/18
	Trifunović Miloš
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	
	0
	0
	1
	
	
	
	

	8/18
	Bećirović Dženan
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	
	0
	0
	1
	
	
	
	

	15/18
	Konatar Danilo
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	9.8
	0
	18.8
	
	
	
	

	17/18
	Bošković Luka
	0.5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	
	0
	/
	0.5
	
	
	
	

	   18/18
	Delić Mirko
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	5
	12.2
	25.2
	
	
	
	

	   19/18
	Grbović Alida
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	
	/
	/
	0
	
	
	
	

	1/17
	Kolić Dino
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	/
	/
	9
	
	
	
	

	3/17
	Mrdak Stojana
	1.5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	
	0.8
	2.7
	5
	3.8
	
	8.8
	

	12/17
	Medojević Miloš
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	13.2
	5
	28.2
	     1
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